Daily Inmates in Hualien Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

2025/7/27

Unit : Persons

Type of Inmate

Total

Prisoner

Total
Male

Female

1,646
1,503

143

1,646
1,503

143

Explanation:On July 27, 2025, the actual number of inmates was 1,646, and the Official Capacity was 1,530. The

Overcrowding rate: 7.6%.



